ANU Community Music Centre

Monday 9 February - Friday 27 March 7 weeks
Tuesday 28 April - Friday 12 June 7 weeks

Chamber Musicale: Friday 12 June

Jazz Junction: Tuesday 16 June

Jazz Jambo!: Tuesday 16 June

Wamburang Women'’s Choir Concert: Monday 29 June

Monday 20 July - Friday 18 September 9 weeks
Monday 12 October - Friday 13 November 5 weeks

Chamber Concert: Friday 13 November

Wamburang Women'’s Choir Concert: Monday 16 November
Jazz Junction: Tuesday 17 November

Jazz Jambo!: Friday 20 November

music.cass.anu.edu.au/community-music-centre communitymusiccentre@anu.edu.au
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